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Prawn Cocktail Sauce (Lion)
Pack Size: 2 X 2.27LT

Product Description:

Add a touch of flavour to your seafood dishes with our traditional marie-
rose style sauce. Just add prawns, salad and a wedge of lemon for the
classic Prawn Cocktail starter.

Brand: Lion
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Ingredient Declaration: Water, Rapeseed Oil, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Tomato Paste,
Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Free Range Dried EGG Yolk, Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Black Pepper.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTATNS I eos
Additional Allergen Barley No Almond nuts No
Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt No Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians
Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (k]/kcal) 344 kecal / 1429 k]
Fat 27.1g
of which Saturates 19g¢
Carbohydrate 2459
of which Sugars 21.1g
Fibre 03¢
Protein 069
Salt 1.28¢g
Directions For Use: Ready to use as a perfect addition to prawn salad.

Storage Instructions: Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening and consume within 4 weeks
from opening and by date BBE.


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



